Features
■ Low inductance
■ High overload capability
■ Wide operating temperature range
■ High power
■ RoHS compliant*
Applications
■ Rectifi ers

1.0 ± 0.05
(0.04 ± 0.002) 0.01 - 0.05
How to Order
   PWR4413  D  R050  J
Model
Version
 B = 1 W
 C = 3 W
 D = 5 W
Resistance Code
      4 Digits - See Standard Resistance Table
Resistance Tolerance
      J = 5 %
      F = 1 %
Power Derating Curve
Standard Resistance Table
   Resistance Values Resistance
 Code 1 W 3 W 5 W
 R010 0.01 0.01 0.01
 R015 N/A 0.015 N/A
 R020 0.02 0.02 0.02
 R025 0.025 0.025 0.025
 R030 0.03 0.03 0.03
 R040 N/A 0.04 0.04
 R050 0.05 0.05 0.05
 R100   0.1
Other resistance values available upon
request.
MILLIMETERS
(INCHES)
DIMENSIONS =
L
W
TEST POINT
Resistance measurement must be made using a 4-wire system and insulated clips attached at the Test Point.
Terminal Pins are Tin-Plated Copper.
NOTES:
4.0
(0.157)
MAX.
4.5 ± 1.0
(0.18 ± 0.042)
H
Po
w
er
 (%
)
Ambient Temperature (°C)
100
80
60
40
20
0
0 25 85 100 150 200 250 300 325
           This series is
              not recommended for new designs.
                See Product Obsolescence Memo
for details.
OBSOLETE
X-ON Electronics
Largest Supplier of Electrical and Electronic Components
Click to view similar products for Current Sense Resistors - Through Hole category: